UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74LVC1G18                              CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 7
Copyright © 2019 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-559.B
1-OF-2 NON-INVERTING
DEMULTIPLEXER WITH 3-STATE
DESELECTED OUTPUT
  DESCRIPTION

 VCC = 3.3 V, TA = 25 ℃
* IOFF supports partial-power-down mode operation
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74LVC1G18L-AL6-R U74LVC1G18G-AL6-R SOT-363 Tape Reel
U74LVC1G18L-AG6-R U74LVC1G18G-AG6-R SOT-26 Tape Reel
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) AL6: SOT-363, AG6: SOT-26
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
U74LVC1G18G-AL6-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package
U74LVC1G18                              CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw     QW-R502-559.B
 MARKING
3A8